Prod uct  fa mily    Hood
Hood  T y p e     Integrated (semi) hood
Desig n  Telescopic
Ex tra ct ion    Extraction
M a ter ia l     Stainless steel
T y p e  of stee l      Brushed
EA N cod e   8017709346140
Hood  w id th    60 cm
A esthet ic   Universale
Colour Silver
Ser ig ra p hy  colour      Black
Log o  Silk screen
Control  se t t ing     Slider
No.  of sp eed s    3
Intensiv e  sp eed
No.  of l ig hts    2
L ig ht  ty p e      LED
Lig ht  Pow er     1 W
Lig ht  color  temp era ture
sca le  (K)
4000 K
Free  out le t  ma x imum
ca p a city
770 m³/h
M otor p ow er    250 W
No. of fi l te rs     2
A nt i-g rea se  fi l te rs         Aluminium
Vent  out le t    150 mm
M inimum d ista nce  from
G A S hob
650 mm
M inimum d ista nce  from
ELECT RIC hob
600 mm
STH650X2
Controls
Program / Functions
Technical Features
Ex t ra ct ion ra te  IEC
6 1 5 9 1  [m³/h]
Noise  lev e l  IEC 6 0 7 0 4 -
2 -1 3  [d BA ]
Speed 1 310 54
Speed 2 470 59
Speed 3 620 63
7/03/2026SMEG SPA
T ub e  red uct ion      Yes
Elect r ica l  connect ion
ra t ing
252 W
Volta g e   220-240 V
Freq uency  (Hz)   50-60 Hz
Pow er sup p ly  ca b le
leng th
1500 mm
Plug (I) Australia
Intensive
speed
740 66
Accessories Included
Electrical Connection
7/03/2026SMEG SPA
Compatible Accessories
KIT FC1 5 6
Charcoal filters Kit 2 pieces
7/03/2026SMEG SPA
Symbols glossary
Filters: Model has filters to help remove grease
from the steam emanating from the pans during
cooking.
Lights: All cooker hoods feature lights to
illuminate the cooking area or add to the
ambience of the kitchen.
Intensive/turbo setting: when extra fast
extraction is required.
7/03/2026SMEG SPA